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Provisional Rank list for BSc_Physics Degree Programme 2019

Total Seats : 48

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-21, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EBFC-5, SC-7, ST-2

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appin.No

195749

198127

204213

197776

198150

195676

195074

201645

200539

190073

192502

196557

198932

201769

196034

197854

199457

199427

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

LIJISHAM S
ADHEENA XAVIER V
MUHASIN ASHIQ
FASNA S

AJITHKUMAR A

FATHIMA NOURIN T R

ANJALA FATHIMA A
VIGHNESH T S
MEGHA KM
ARDRA SUSIL
ANJALY S NAIR
FATHIMA HANANC
HIRANYA A M
ANUSRI SAJI
SHIDAS

JUMANA JALEEL
ANJANA PP

SHILPA VIJAYAN

Category

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

993.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

988.000

986.000

985.000

985.000

985.000

985.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Appin.No

193554

200520

193576

202541

199354

191846

202288

191987

194282

191410

194879

203816

202856

202150

199822

201669

199088

196539

191627

198967

199373

200547

196068

203684

200485

200745

202164

190686

196232

198814

Name

ABHIJITHK M
SANJANA B UNNI
ABHIRAMI K M
HARSHA JAYAKUMAR
AGNEY KP

ABISHEKP T
ANEETHA IBRAHIM
AISWARYA SAJl
CHMHSS POOKOLATHUR
DEVUR

AKSHAYA C

HANA FATHIMA KELOTH
ASWATHI K
INDULEKHA M S
MEENAKSHI MANQJ
MUHSINA M S
GAYATHRY PRASAD E
SIDHARTH P BABU
SHANA GAFOOR K
SREYA P

MIDHUN M M

AYANA KRISHNAN M U
V U SREERAN]JINI PAI
ASWIN P

NANDANAS M
NAVEEN JOSEPH
ANANDAKRISHNAN H
SRUTHYLAKSHMI
REMYA SAJEEV

ASWIN M V

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

985.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

983.000

982.000

982.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

980.000

979.000

979.000

978.000

978.000

978.000

977.000

976.000

975.000

975.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

972.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Appin.No

201070

199275

193961

192079

194259

203479

198357

200066

201160

202035

201192

203635

200348

203589

203437

199300

202410

198098

198292

194157

201806

197403

190834

199514

203945

203741

199355

198791

195212

198161

Name

FATHIMATH RISHIN K

ALBINR

KRISHNAKRIPA K K

HINA REEM MS

APARNA CHANDRAN

RADHEESH KRISHNAN R

AMAL SAJEEVAN
SOORYAK B
GRACEMOL VICTOR
ANAGHACA

RIYA C BABU

LAKSHMY GAYATHRY V

RAMKRISHNAN P
ANNA MARIA TOMY K
AKSHAY P D
ANSHIDA SANA
ANEESA SHAHANAS
KRISHNA PRIYA K
LIYANA U

AKSHAY KISHOR
DEVAPRIYA KM
SEETHALAKSHMI K A
SOORAJ M

ASHIF C R

ANAGHA V P

RUBY CHANDRAN
SHAMIL HUSAIN
JAGANATHAN K S
SNEHA | S

NAVANEETH K S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General-EBFC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

972.000

971.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

970.000

970.000

970.000

969.000

969.000

969.000

969.000

968.000

968.000

966.000

966.000

966.000

964.000

964.000

963.000

963.000

962.000

962.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Appin.No

199352

192011

190617

200630

203942

202401

201648

199931

194211

192433

193440

203594

191344

191254

194126

193493

200054

200508

201411

196407

200866

191679

197843

190833

195000

202604

194606

201458

198805

196889

Name

VARSHA VINOD
SRUTHI S KAMATH
VISHNUJA P
VAISAKH R
DEVIKA K BABU
KALYANI KURUP
ANASWARAUT
ANUGRAHA VA

SMERA SOHAN

MOHAMMED HARSHAD M

ALWIN JOBY
SREEVIDHYA SOMAN
DEVIKA SANTHOSH
MEENAKSHY E S
ALEENA MARGRET T S
ANKIT KA

MARIAM SAJU
KRISHNAPRIYA V U
AMRITHA ASOK
SREYA SANJEEV
PARVATHY ANIL
MEENAKSHI MANQJ
SIBIL REHMAN THORAN
AISWARYAT S
SREELAKSHMI K U
APARNA PRADEEP
RAJALAKSHMI V B
ALEENA ROSE K A
SREESHMA V

ANUSREE V

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index

960.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

959.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

957.000

957.000

957.000

956.000

956.000

956.000

956.000

955.000

955.000

955.000

954.000

954.000

954.000

954.000

953.000

952.000

952.000

951.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Sl.no.

10

11

12

Appin.No

202553

198251

194202

200131

191805

200912

194058

200080

190960

190743

190118

195962

195228

197139

Appin.No

199427

193554

193576

202541

199354

191987

199822

199088

196539

198967

199373

200547

Name

MOHAMMED HAFIZ M A

LESIN M

YEDUKRISHNA KR

AKHILA ROY

MANU P

NAVANEETH M V

SARA MARGRET FERNANDEZ

SONA DHARMAN
SREELAKSHMI P
ABHIJIT THANKACHAN
KAVYALAKSHMI K S
RAHEEMA MARIYAM K
RESHMA K P

SUDHIN PREM]I

Ezhava

Name

SHILPA VIJAYAN
ABHIJITH KM

ABHIRAMI KM

HARSHA JAYAKUMAR

AGNEY KP
AISWARYA SAJI

MEENAKSHI MANOJ

GAYATHRY PRASAD E

SIDHARTH P BABU

SREYA P

MIDHUN M M

AYANA KRISHNAN M U

Category Option
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 4
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Christian/General 1
Hindu/General 2
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Christian/Latin 2
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Hindu/General-EBFC = 1
Christian/General 1
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Islam/Muslim 3
Hindu/General 2
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Category Option
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Hindu/Ezhava 5

Index

951.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

Index

985.000

985.000

984.000

983.000

983.000

981.000

979.000

978.000

978.000

977.000

976.000

975.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Appin.No

202164

190686

198357

202035

197403

203741

195212

198161

190617

203942

191344

191254

193493

202604

194606

194202

200912

200080

190118

197139

196976

202110

192276

199836

203324

195196

198807

201342

193842

191363

Name

ANANDAKRISHNAN H
SRUTHYLAKSHMI
AMAL SAJEEVAN
ANAGHA C A
SEETHALAKSHMI K A
RUBY CHANDRAN
SNEHAJ S
NAVANEETH K S
VISHNUJA P
DEVIKA K BABU
DEVIKA SANTHOSH
MEENAKSHY E S
ANKIT K A

APARNA PRADEEP
RAJALAKSHMI V B
YEDUKRISHNA K R
NAVANEETH M V
SONA DHARMAN
KAVYALAKSHMI K S
SUDHIN PREM|l

M S SRUTHY
ASWATHY BOSE
SIMNA PAVITHRAN
KAVYA V A

PIYA AYYAPPAN M
GOKUL GIRISH
PUBINAV M
ANANTHU MOHAN
KAVYA BIJU

ANUPAMA PB

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

974.000

974.000

970.000

969.000

962.000

961.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

957.000

957.000

956.000

954.000

953.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

950.000

950.000

948.000

948.000

947.000

947.000

946.000

944.000

944.000

943.000

943.000

939.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appin.No

191348

202352

195902

191975

200998

196846

190676

198440

195928

AppIn.No

195074

196557

196034

197854

202288

194282

203816

201669

191627

201070

192079

199300

202410

198292

199514

199355

192433

197843

Name

MALAVIKA PRAVEEN
APARNA GAGARIN
KRISHNA V K
LAKSHMI LAL T
JINEESHA S

ASWIN S
MEGHNAP S
ANAGHAT

SNEHAV G

Muslim

Name

ANJALA FATHIMA A
FATHIMA HANANC
SHIDAS

JUMANA JALEEL
ANEETHA IBRAHIM
CHMHSS POOKOLATHUR
HANA FATHIMA KELOTH
MUHSINA M S

SHANA GAFOOR K
FATHIMATH RISHIN K
HINA REEM MS

ANSHIDA SANA

ANEESA SHAHANAS
LIYANA U

ASHIF C R

SHAMIL HUSAIN
MOHAMMED HARSHAD M

SIBIL REHMAN THORAN

Islam/Muslim

Category Option
Hindu/Ezhava 5
Hindu/Ezhava 1
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Hindu/Ezhava 3
Hindu/Ezhava 4
Hindu/Ezhava 2
Hindu/Ezhava 4
Category Option
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 1
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 1
Islam/Muslim 3
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 5
Islam/Muslim 4
Islam/Muslim 1
Islam/Muslim 2
Islam/Muslim 3
Islam/Muslim 1
Islam/Muslim 3
Islam/Muslim 1

Index

939.000

938.000

938.000

934.000

934.000

933.000

933.000

932.000

930.000

Index

990.000

989.000

985.000

985.000

982.000

981.000

981.000

979.000

978.000

972.000

970.000

966.000

966.000

964.000

961.000

961.000

958.000

954.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category
19 202553 MOHAMMED HAFIZ M A Islam/Muslim
20 198251 LESIN M Islam/Muslim
21 195962 RAHEEMA MARIYAM K Islam/Muslim
22 203022 MUHAMMED AFSAL P M Islam/Muslim
23 191553 SAHALPS Islam/Muslim
24 201986 MUFEEDA MOHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim
25 197427 AALIF KAMALUDHEEN Islam/Muslim
26 196405 ARSHANA NISAR Islam/Muslim
27 199201 MUHAMMED FARIS T S Islam/Muslim
28 202560 FATHIMA SHINU C K Islam/Muslim
29 192156 AAMILATA Islam/Muslim
30 201589 FASILAP A Islam/Muslim
31 202858 SHAHMA T Islam/Muslim
32 192448 MUHAMMED BASIL K Islam/Muslim
33 203606 REEMA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim
34 201369 LUBNA SAJEEL Islam/Muslim
35 193788 DHIYA RASHEED Islam/Muslim
36 194901 SAFANA M E Islam/Muslim
37 200406 LAMIYA THAZNI C S Islam/Muslim
38 204312 FATHIMA RINSHA T Islam/Muslim
39 202550 FATHIMA RINSHA T Islam/Muslim
40 202792 SHOWKATHALI K A Islam/Muslim
Latin
Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category Option
No Quota for this year
OBH
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category
1 199457 ANJANA P P Hindu/OBH 5

Option

Index

Option

Index

951.000

951.000

950.000

949.000

949.000

946.000

945.000

944.000

943.000

942.000

941.000

940.000

940.000

938.000

936.000

933.000

932.000

931.000

931.000

930.000

930.000

930.000

Index

985.000

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

2 194879 AKSHAYA C Hindu/OBH 1 981.000

3 202150 INDULEKHA M S Hindu/OBH 1 980.000

4 196232 REMYA SAJEEV Hindu/OBH 1 974.000

5 198814 ASWIN MV Hindu/OBH 2 972.000

6 199275 ALBIN R Hindu/OBH 1 971.000

7 193961 KRISHNAKRIPA K K Hindu/OBH 4 971.000

8 200066 SOORYA K B Hindu/OBH 3 970.000

9 203437 AKSHAY P D Hindu/OBH 1 966.000

10 194157 AKSHAY KISHOR Hindu/OBH 2 963.000

11 203945 ANAGHAV P Hindu/OBH 4 961.000

12 198791 JAGANATHAN K S Hindu/OBH 1 960.000

13 200630 VAISAKH R Hindu/OBH 3 960.000

14 201648 ANASWARAUT Hindu/OBH 3 959.000

15 194211 SMERA SOHAN Hindu/OBH 1 958.000

16 200866 PARVATHY ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 955.000

17 191679 MEENAKSHI MANOJ Hindu/OBH 1 955.000

18 197388 SREEKUMAR P K Hindu/OBH 2 949.000

19 198516 ANAGHA VISWAN Hindu/OBH 3 945.000

20 203636 SAUHRID M Hindu/OBH 1 942.000

21 199769 NAYANA RAJEEV P Hindu/OBH 1 942.000

22 198348 ANJALI JOSHY Hindu/OBH 1 939.000

23 200642 HARIKRISHNA M Hindu/OBH 2 934.000

24 201842 ANWAYA JAYARAJ Hindu/OBH 4 931.000

25 201163 SNEHA 'V Hindu/OBH 1 931.000

OBX

Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 202105  JUSTIN VINCENT Christian/OBX 1 887.000
2 204050  ANAND N BljU Christian/OBX 1 859.000

3 190015 ANNA RESHMA REVI Christian/OBX 1 857.000



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Appin.No

190589

200013

194064

193602

196690

197774

198939

201402

196214

194868

Appin.No

200348

198098

203594

201411

190960

190099

191998

197442

191092

202609

203482

195009

194012

195216

198650

199398

Name

DIVYA PAUL

K B BINOY

ANEETA SUNISH
ALISHA JAMES
ALEENA THOMAS
ANJALY VARGHESE
JESNA VARGHESE
ANAND SABU
ABHIMANYU GEORGE

S ABHISHEK

Name

RAMKRISHNAN P
KRISHNA PRIYA K
SREEVIDHYA SOMAN
AMRITHA ASOK
SREELAKSHMI P
ANJALIM D

NAYANA MADHU
DESHPANDE

ANJANA C
SNEHA S KUMAR
ATHUL KRISHNA M GOVIND

DEVIKA AREEKARA
MURALEEDHARAN

AISWARYA PRAVEEN
BHAVANA K

JERINE GEORGE
ALLEN JOBAN

VISHNUPRIYA'S S

Category

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Category

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Option

Option

Index

836.000

822.000

740.000

690.000

687.000

668.000

612.000

579.000

556.000

534.667

Index

968.000

964.000

957.000

956.000

950.000

946.000

942.000

923.000

918.000

918.000

906.000

899.000

898.000

896.000

895.000

890.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Appin.No

191981

199152

196886

199522

195002

194338

194088

197477

200105

200700

203474

190463

202446

199915

202441

193599

201004

198963

195873

193855

202558

190392

201187

196592

196161

190713

198241

Name

YADU KRISHNAR S

MIDHUN MATHEW

AISWARYA SRINIVASAN

GOPIKA R KRISHNAN

PAVITHRA R PAI

RESHMA VS

AKHILA R MENON

ASWATHI M

ANUPAMA ANILKUMAR

ABIYA PAUL

MADHUMITA SANTHOSH P

ASWATHY P M
SREELAKSHMI KR
SARATH S NAIR

S VYSAK

ADARSH K'S
HARITHA H

MANUAL MANU
VINAYAK MADHU K M
NANDANA P

LIYA JOSE
PRATHISHA P MENON
MARY SANDRA
MEGHA S

C U KEERTHY MENON
AMRITHAV S

AKSHAYA SURSH

Category

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Christian/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Hindu/General-EBFC

Option

Index

887.000

884.000

881.000

874.000

874.000

870.000

867.000

858.000

851.000

847.000

840.000

822.000

822.000

821.000

820.000

813.000

810.000

808.000

803.000

781.000

780.000

770.000

767.000

761.000

717.000

706.000

706.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Appin.No

203214

198824

200522

199863

196453

199134

199703

200042

197542

195176

200214

202008

203518

191995

191693

191733

202914

197308

199471

197168

202665

199228

196848

197331

202840

201956

191791

202368

199649

193584

Name

ASWATHY N A
SREEKUTTY GOPI
ABHIJITH M

SOURAV KRISHNA S
MONAL

ANAGHA K ANILKUMAR
ADWAITH RAMESH N R
MYDHILY M RAJEEV
ARDHRA JAYAKUMAR
AKHILA M K

ANJALI VIJAYAN
JAYALAKSHMI K P
ADITHYA ANIL
RENJITHAS B

RESHMA S NATH
KRISHNA SURESH
ANJALY ) CHANDRAN
DINIL KRISHNA A S
ASWANITA

REKHA CR

AISWARYA RA] T
SANDRA SANTHOSH
ROHITH LAKHAN K
ANUPAMA DAS
APARNA PRABHAKARAN
MRIDHUL C

RAHUL N R

SREEHARI P A

SHIYA SUNIL

SARIGA OMANAKUTTAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

3

Index

908.000

906.000

895.000

895.000

890.000

877.000

875.000

874.000

874.000

867.000

855.000

848.000

838.000

828.000

828.000

826.000

824.000

822.000

821.000

817.000

814.000

811.000

808.000

802.400

796.000

796.000

794.000

790.000

787.000

786.400

Remarks



Sl.no.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sl.no.

Appin.No

201372

199114

190049

202800

195425

195308

201010

203052

197214

196145

Appin.No

200195

194200

Name

AKASH REJI

SURABHI K B

REMYA RAMESHKUMAR
ARYAMOL K P
AGRIMAP S

RAHUL N R

APARNA RAJAN

AJITH KUMAR S
AMEESHA DAS

THEERTHA K

Name

SNEHA SILDESH

HIRAN MOHAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option

4

Option

Index

784.000

778.000

775.000

772.000

770.000

767.000

764.000

762.000

761.000

760.000

Index

577.000

542.000

Remarks

Remarks



